
EM52.4 Clove Garden
At TurnGo On
0 1.5 Begin Ride
1.5 L 0.8 East Lebanon Road
2.3 S 0.2 West Lebanon Road
2.5 R 1 High Rock Road
3.5 R 0.6 Ira Road
4.1 L 2.2 Harmony Church Road
6.3 R 2.3 Mill Creek Road
8.6 L 5.4 Carr Store Road
14 L 3.5 Claibornes Road
17.5 L >.1 State Highway 119, NC

119
17.6 R 5 Willie Pace Road
22.5 L 1.7 Union Ridge Road
24.2 R 4.1 Altamahaw Union Ridge

Road
28.3 L 0.3 Pagetown Road
28.7 L 0.7 Burch Bridge Road, SR

1530
29.3 L 2.7 Boone Road
32 R 1.9 Union Ridge Road
33.9 R 0.9 Carolina Mill Road
34.8 R 0.8 Sandy Cross Road
35.6 R 2.9 Haw River Hopedale

Road, SR 1737
38.4 R 0.2 Keck Road
38.7 L >.1 Roxboro Road, NC 49
38.7 R >.1 Bason Road
38.7 L 2.8 Bason Road
41.6 R 2 Mebane Rogers Road
43.6 R 0.5 West Lake Trail
44.1 L 0.2 Forest Lake Drive
44.3 R 0.3 West Carr Street
44.6 R 0.1 North Wilba Road
44.7 L 0.2 West Ruffin Street
44.9 R 0.1 North 3rd Street
45.1 L 1.3 West Washington Street
46.3 R 5.4 Mattress Factory Road
51.7 L 0.6 Mount Willing Road
52.2 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East
52.3 L >.1 Brookhollow Road
52.4 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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